
Statistics Summary Report

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Southbound)Location:

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro, MA, 02760Address:

Data Session:

Total Vehicle Count:

TS 1

Speed Limit: 9,757

Report Period: 10/21/2025  to  10/26/2025

30

Total
Vehicles

Average
Vehicles

Total
Violations

%
Violations

Min. Speed Max. Speed Avg. Speed 85% Speed

00-01

01-02

02-03

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

Hour

60 12 23 38 %  8 43 24 37

34  7 23 68 % 13 43 31 32

20  4 14 70 % 13 38 31 37

16  3  7 44 % 13 43 24 37

16  3  4 25 % 13 53 28 42

49 10 31 63 % 13 43 33 37

264 53 124 47 %  8 43 28 37

541 108 175 32 %  8 63 27 32

770 154 203 26 %  8 43 25 32

488 98 229 47 %  8 43 28 32

495 99 220 44 %  8 48 28 32

588 118 265 45 %  8 48 28 32

609 122 300 49 %  8 43 29 32

592 118 277 47 %  8 43 28 32

780 156 202 26 %  8 43 24 32

726 145 335 46 %  8 48 28 32

775 155 359 46 %  8 43 28 32

915 183 367 40 %  8 48 27 32

725 145 241 33 %  8 43 27 32

438 88 171 39 %  8 48 27 32

354 71 151 43 %  8 43 28 32

231 46 94 41 %  8 48 28 32

155 31 71 46 % 13 48 28 32

116 23 58 50 % 13 48 29 32

9,757 1,952 3,944 44 %  9 46 28 33

by speed Bins

Count

0...5

5...10

10...15

15...20

20...25

25...30

30...35

35...40

40...45

45...50

50...55

55...60

60...65

Total:

Count

Speed

 0

182

1,127

704

1,299

2,501

2,845

949

137

11

 1

 0

 1

9,757

SafePace® 100 Management Software by Traffic Logix®Generated on October 27, 2025 at 1:41 AM


