

# Statistics Summary Report

Location: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Southbound)

Data Session: TS 1

Address: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro, MA, 02760

Report Period: 10/21/2025 to 10/26/2025

Speed Limit: 30

Total Vehicle Count: 9,757



Hour	Total Vehicles	Average Vehicles	Total Violations	% Violations	Min. Speed	Max. Speed	Avg. Speed	85% Speed
00-01	60	12	23	38 %	8	43	24	37
01-02	34	7	23	68 %	13	43	31	32
02-03	20	4	14	70 %	13	38	31	37
03-04	16	3	7	44 %	13	43	24	37
04-05	16	3	4	25 %	13	53	28	42
05-06	49	10	31	63 %	13	43	33	37
06-07	264	53	124	47 %	8	43	28	37
07-08	541	108	175	32 %	8	63	27	32
08-09	770	154	203	26 %	8	43	25	32
09-10	488	98	229	47 %	8	43	28	32
10-11	495	99	220	44 %	8	48	28	32
11-12	588	118	265	45 %	8	48	28	32
12-13	609	122	300	49 %	8	43	29	32
13-14	592	118	277	47 %	8	43	28	32
14-15	780	156	202	26 %	8	43	24	32
15-16	726	145	335	46 %	8	48	28	32
16-17	775	155	359	46 %	8	43	28	32
17-18	915	183	367	40 %	8	48	27	32
18-19	725	145	241	33 %	8	43	27	32
19-20	438	88	171	39 %	8	48	27	32
20-21	354	71	151	43 %	8	43	28	32
21-22	231	46	94	41 %	8	48	28	32
22-23	155	31	71	46 %	13	48	28	32
23-24	116	23	58	50 %	13	48	29	32
	<b>9,757</b>	<b>1,952</b>	<b>3,944</b>	<b>44 %</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>46</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>33</b>

## Count by speed Bins

Speed	Count
0...5	0
5...10	182
10...15	1,127
15...20	704
20...25	1,299
25...30	2,501
30...35	2,845
35...40	949
40...45	137
45...50	11
50...55	1
55...60	0
60...65	1
<b>Total:</b>	<b>9,757</b>